
Senior School
The Grand Zone 

Prep School
Al Rayyan

Girls’ School
Al Ebb

Junior School
Bani Hajer

PREP    GIRLS

SENIOR        GIRLS

GIRLS       JUNIOR

COMMON

PREP    SENIOR

JUNIOR  SENIOR

JUNIOR  PREP
10.2 km 
11 mins

4.9km 
9mins

8.6km
 12mins

16.3km
 19mins

17.1km
 20mins



Jo
ur

ne
y 

Ti
m

es
 &

 D
ist

an
ce

Senior School
The Grand Zone 

Prep School
Al Rayyan

Girls’ School
Al Ebb

Junior School
Bani Hajer

Se
ni

or
 S

ch
oo

l
Th

e 
G

ra
nd

 Z
on

e 

Pr
ep

 S
ch

oo
l

A
l R

ay
ya

n

G
irl

s’
 S

ch
oo

l
A

l E
bb

Ju
ni

or
 S

ch
oo

l
Ba

ni
 H

aj
er

10.2 km 
11 mins

16.3km
 19mins

4.9km 
9mins

9.5km 
11mins

18.8km
 22mins

6.4km
 10mins

18.2km
 21mins

17.1km
 20mins

17.5km
 20mins

7.2km
 13mins

8.6km
 12mins

17.3km
 21mins

S T A R T I N G  L O C A T I O N


