

## 

STARTING LOCATION	Senior School	Prep School	Girls' School	Junior School
	The Grand Zone	Al Rayyan	Al Ebb	Bani Hajer
Senior School The Grand Zone		10.2 km 11 mins	16.3km 19mins	4.9km 9mins
Prep School	9.5km		18.8km	6.4km
Al Rayyan	11mins		22mins	10mins
Girls' School	18.2km	17.1km		17.5km
Al Ebb	21mins	20mins		20mins
Junior School	7.2km	8.6km	17.3km	
Bani Hajer	13mins	12mins	21mins	